PROTEUS PRO-THERM
XPS UPSTAND BOARD
Proteus Waterproofing Limited Telephone 01268 777 871
21a Sirdar Road E-mail office@proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Brook Road Industrial Estate Rayleigh Website www.proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Essex SS6 7XF
Registered Office: Charter House, 105 Leigh Road, Leigh-On-Sea, Essex, SS9 1JL | Registered company number: 08458402 Page 1 | 3
PRODUCT DATASHEET V1.0 | SEPTEMBER 2024

21a Sirdar Road E-mail office@proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Brook Road Industrial Estate Rayleigh Website www.proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Essex SS6 7XF
Registered Office: Charter House, 105 Leigh Road, Leigh-On-Sea, Essex, SS9 1JL | Registered company number: 08458402 Page 2 | 3
PRODUCT DATASHEET V1.0 | SEPTEMBER 2024
SIZE ,  F IN ISH AND COLOUR
Product Code Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Area
(m2) Colour
INUPL056 1200 600 6 0.72 Grey
INTPX031 1200 600 31 0.72 Grey
INTPX036 1200 600 36 0.72 Grey
INTPX041 1200 600 41 0.72 Grey
INTPX046 1200 600 46 0.72 Grey
INTPX056 1200 600 56 0.72 Grey
INTPX066 1200 600 66 0.72 Grey
INTPX086 1200 600 86 0.72 Grey
INTPX106 1200 600 106 0.72 Grey
INTPX126 1200 600 126 0.72 Grey
INTPX146 1200 600 146 0.72 Grey
SHELF  L I FE  AND HANDL ING
• Always use relevant safe manual handling techniques relevant to a products size and weight.
• Products should be stored inside until ready for installation
MATERIAL